    © 2020 HX Lighting, Inc. - 17 West Main Street - PO Box 149 – Dallastown, PA 17313 – 717-246-9500 – www.HXLightinginc.com
● Exceptional light quality  – Low glare polycarbonate lens
● Low-profile – 1” fixture height / 3.5” depth
● 120V dimmable driver
● Energy Star qualified
● Up to 60% energy savings compared to fluorescent fixtures
● Earth-friendly design contains no mercury or lead.
● Linkable end-to-end (mini-connector included for row mounting)

EcoHX W/N/C
EcoHX W/N/C
EcoHX W/N/C
™
     © 2020 HX Lighting, Inc. - 17 West Main Street - PO Box 149 – Dallastown, PA 17313 – 717-246-9500 – www.HXLightinginc.com
Dimensions
Accessories
Product Code
XTDJ12
XTDJ24
DSS3300
Description
XTD/Joiner/12 Inch
XTD/Joiner/24 Inch
DIMMER SWITCH/SLIDE/300W* - includes white/ivory/almond trim
XTDW11L4N / XTDZ11L4N – 11”
XTDW14L6N / XTDZ14L6N – 14”
XTDW22L8N / XTDZ22L8N – 22”
XTDW29L10N / XTDZ29L10N – 29”
XTDW36L12N / XTDZ36L12N – 36”
XTDW48L16N / XTDZ48L16N - 48”
* Number of fixtures per dimmer:
4W - 8W fixtures = 17-34 fixtures per dimmer
10W - 16W fixtures = 8-13 fixtures per dimmer
Dimmed light output range 10-100%